LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI
Portal at https:/planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ . Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning

Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk to seek alternative options to
view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by
post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in
any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO

LA05/2025/0029/F

LA05/2025/0037/F

LA05/2025/0038/F

LA05/2025/0040/F

LA05/2025/0042/F

LA05/2025/0043/F

LA05/2025/0044/0

LA05/2025/0046/0

LA05/2025/0047/F

LA05/2025/0048/DCA

LA05/2025/0051/F

LA05/2025/0055/F
Re-Advertisements
LA05/2024/0203/F

LOCATION

Lands adjacent to 9 Bridge Cottages,
Moybrick Road, Dromara

Dundonald Auto's, 71 Gransha Road,
Dundonald

36 Balmoral Lane, Lisburn

Lands circa 115m northeast of No. 10
Crumlin Road, Ballinderry Upper, Lisburn
10a Moira Road, Ballinderry Upper,
Lisburn

131 Ballyskeagh Road, Drumbeg, Belfast

70m northeast of 12 Begny Hill Road,
Dromara, Dromore

North and adjacent to 32 Lisdoonan
Road, Lisdoonan, Saintfield

4 Bridge Street, Lisburn

4 Bridge Street, Lisburn

67 Ballykeel Road, Newtownards

13 Dundrod Walk, Lisburn

Carryduff Free Presbyterian Church, 87
Killynure Road, Belfast

PROPOSAL

14 dwellings [social/affordable] and associated/ancillary
development to include new accesses, roadways,
landscaping and other siteworks

Re-location and improvement of existing vehicular access
2 storey end extension with additional hardstanding for
parking at the front

Retention of domestic stables building and associated
yard, landscaping, access and ancillary site works

Single storey side and rear extension with internal
alterations, removal of existing chimney stacks, external
ramp to rear and patio steps to side and rear

Extension to garage

Replacement dwelling
Dwelling on a farm in compliance with COU10

Change of use from retail shop to coffee shop at ground
floor and alterations to first and second floor to create
2-bedroom apartment. Change of shop frontage

Removal of existing shop front and replace with new shop

front, Tno. access door to proposed coffee shop and 1no.
access door to apartment

Single storey rear extension

Single storey side extension

New graveyard (amended address)




