Lisburn & Castlereagh City Council

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal at https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2025/0029/F	Lands adjacent to 9 Bridge Cottages, Moybrick Road, Dromara	14 dwellings [social/affordable] and associated/ancillary development to include new accesses, roadways, landscaping and other siteworks
LA05/2025/0037/F	Dundonald Auto's, 71 Gransha Road, Dundonald	Re-location and improvement of existing vehicular access
LA05/2025/0038/F	36 Balmoral Lane, Lisburn	2 storey end extension with additional hardstanding for parking at the front
LA05/2025/0040/F	Lands circa 115m northeast of No. 10 Crumlin Road, Ballinderry Upper, Lisburn	Retention of domestic stables building and associated yard, landscaping, access and ancillary site works
LA05/2025/0042/F	10a Moira Road, Ballinderry Upper, Lisburn	Single storey side and rear extension with internal alterations, removal of existing chimney stacks, external ramp to rear and patio steps to side and rear
LA05/2025/0043/F	131 Ballyskeagh Road, Drumbeg, Belfast	Extension to garage
LA05/2025/0044/0	70m northeast of 12 Begny Hill Road, Dromara, Dromore	Replacement dwelling
LA05/2025/0046/0	North and adjacent to 32 Lisdoonan Road, Lisdoonan, Saintfield	Dwelling on a farm in compliance with COU10
LA05/2025/0047/F	4 Bridge Street, Lisburn	Change of use from retail shop to coffee shop at ground floor and alterations to first and second floor to create 2-bedroom apartment. Change of shop frontage
LA05/2025/0048/DCA	4 Bridge Street, Lisburn	Removal of existing shop front and replace with new shop front, 1no. access door to proposed coffee shop and 1no. access door to apartment
LA05/2025/0051/F	67 Ballykeel Road, Newtownards	Single storey rear extension
LA05/2025/0055/F	13 Dundrod Walk, Lisburn	Single storey side extension
Re-Advertisements		
LA05/2024/0203/F	Carryduff Free Presbyterian Church, 87 Killynure Road, Belfast	New graveyard (amended address)